IFS® delivers cost-effective, high-performance network transmission
solutions for IP Video, Access and Life Safety Applications.
Leading transmission solutions for today’s
demanding IP Security Networks.
Robust performance.
Complete flexibility.
Offering a wide range of analog and digital products with seamless migration
to leading IP technology, IFS® transmission solutions represent the highest

•  Voltage/surge-suppression
•  -40ºC~+75ºC operating temperature range
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch
GE-DSH-82-POE 8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE (15.4W) + 2 GigE TP/SFP
Combo Ports
HIGH PERFORMANCE
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switches
IFS Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switches meet a variety of high-
performance applications and are available with high-power PoE support
(PoE+) or optical SFP fiber communications.
BEST APPLICATION    Transportation  •  Airports  •  Parking Lots
8 or 24-port GigE Managed Switches
•  8 or 24-port GigE w/2 or 4 SFP (fiber) uplink ports
•  8 100/1000Mbps SFP (fiber) ports + 2-RJ45 ports
•  Support for PoE-at (30W)**
•   IFS redundant-ring topology with < 20ms network recovery time
•  Redundant power with alarm outputs
•  Voltage/surge-suppression
•  -40ºC~+75ºC operating temperature range
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switches
NS3552-8P-2S 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial PoE+ (30W) + 2-SFP
Managed Switch
NS3550-8T-2S 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial + 2-SFP Managed Switch
NS3550-2T-8S 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial SFP (Fiber) + 2-RJ45
Managed Switch
NS3550-24T/4S 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Managed Switch w/
4 Shared SFP Ports
HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Industrial Unmanaged Switches
Designed for easy, “plug-and-play” connectivity, IFS® Unmanaged

•  Voltage/surge-suppression
•   -40ºC~+75ºC operating temperature range
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fast Ethernet to Coax/Telephone Wire
MC250-4T/1CXT 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 1-Port Coax/TW Industrial
Media Converter
MC251-4P/1CXT 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 1-Port Coax/TW Industrial
Media Converter w/PoE (15.4W)
INDUSTRIAL-GRADE MEDIA CONVERTERS
Fast Ethernet over Fiber
IFS® Fast Ethernet to SFP Industrial Media Converters are designed
for the most demanding IP network applications, offering the flexibility
of SFP technology for optimizing network performance with wide
operating temperature range.
•  4-port 10/100Mbps RJ45 ports
•   1 or 2 Fiber (SFP) or Fixed Optics (SC) ports
•   IEEE802.3-af (15.4W) option
•  Redundant power with alarm outputs
•  Voltage/surge-suppression
•   -40ºC~+75ºC operating temperature range
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fast Ethernet to Fiber (SFP)
MC250-1T/1S Fast Ethernet to SFP Industrial Media Converter
MC250-4T/2S 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 2-Port SFP Fiber Industrial
Media Converter
MC251-4P/1S 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 1-Port SFP Industrial Media
Converter w/PoE (15.4W)
Fast Ethernet to Fiber (Fixed Optics)
MC250-4T/1FM 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 1-Port MM Fiber Industrial
Media Converter - 2km
MC250-4T/1FS 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 1-Port SM Fiber Industrial
Media Converter - 15km
MC-4TX2FX 4-Port Fast Ethernet to 2-Port MM Fiber Media
Converter - 2km
ORDERING INFORMATION
Gigabit Ethernet to Fiber (SFP)
MC352-1P/1S Gigabit Ethernet to SFP Industrial Media Converter
w/PoE+ (30W)
MC355-1T/1S Gigabit Ethernet to SFP Industrial Managed
Media Converter
Gigabit Ethernet to Fiber (SFP) Drop-and-Repeat
MC350-1T-2S Gigabit Ethernet to 2-Port SFP Industrial Media Converter
MC350-4T-2S 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet to 2-Port SFP Industrial
Media Converter
MC352-4P-2S 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet to 2-Port SFP Industrial
Media Converter w/PoE+ (30W)
INDUSTRIAL MEDIA CONVERTERS
Gigabit Ethernet over Fiber (SFP)
IFS® Industrial Gigabit Media Converters are unmanaged switches

•  Extend PoE Ethernet beyond 100m
•  Requires no external power supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
PoE Splitters
SP-POE Fast Ethernet PoE-af (15.4W) Splitter
POE302-SP Gigabit Ethernet PoE-at (30W) Splitter
PoE Injectors
MS-POE Fast Ethernet PoE-af (15.4W) Mid-span Injector
POE201-MS/4 4-Port Fast Ethernet/PoE-af (15.4W) Mid-span Injector
POE302-MS Gigabit Ethernet PoE-at (30W) Mid-span Injector
PoE Extenders
POE201-EX Fast Ethernet POE-af (15.4W) Extender
POE302-EX Gigabit Ethernet POE-at (30W) Extender
POWER SUPPLIES
Wall-Mount Power Supplies
•  5VDC power supplies for MCR Series modules
•    12VDC with interchangeable plugs for use in various
countries/regions
•    48 and 56VDC power supplies for single-port PoE and
PoE+ applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
For non-PoE Products
PS5VDC2A-US 5VDC –10W Wall-Mount Power Supply
PS12VDC1.5A-U 12VDC –18W Wall-Mount Power Supply
For Single-port PoE-af (15.4W) Products
PS48VDC.38A-US 48VDC –18W Wall-Mount Power Supply
PS48VDC65W-US 48VDC – 65W Wall-Mount Power Supply
For Single-port PoE-af (30W) Products
PS56VDC65W-US 56VDC – 65W Wall-Mount Power Supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ethernet Surge Protector
ESP-300 20KA 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Surge Protector
w/PoE Pass-through
POWER SUPPLIES
•   48VDC for PoE and PoE+ multi-port products
•   Available in 100W, 240W and 480W versions
•   94% high efficiency and low power dissipation
Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supplies
Engineered for optimal performance in harsh environmental
conditions, IFS® Hardened Power DIN-rail power supplies provide
reliable operation under full load in industrial environments, even in
extreme temperature ranges.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIN-rail Mount Hardened (Wide-temp) Power Supplies
PS48VDC100W-DIN 48VDC 100W DIN-Rail Power Supply
PS48VDC240W-DIN 48VDC 240W DIN-Rail Power Supply
PS48VDC480W-DIN 48VDC 480W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Surface Mount Hardened (Wide-temp) Power Supply
HLG-240-48 48VDC 240W Industrial Power Supply
Fast Ethernet
IFS Fast Ethernet SFPs are available in multi-mode or single mode

10G Ethernet SFP+ modules are available for multi-mode or single
mode applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Media Description Distance
S40-2MLC  MM SFP+ - 10Gbps 2MM Fibers LC 300m
S40-2SLC-10  SM SFP+ - 10Gbps 2SM Fibers LC 10km
High-performance transmission over optical fiber
IFS® Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceiver modules are
designed for high-performance, integrated duplex data transmission
over optical fiber. These SFP transceiver modules are compliant with
the industry’s SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standard.
Small Form-Factor
Pluggables (SFPs)
SMALL FORM-FORMAT PLUGGABLES (SFPs)
Gigabit Ethernet
Gigabit Ethernet SFPs are available in multi-mode or single mode
versions, 1- or 2-fiber configurations with LC connectors. An SFP with
an RJ45 connector is available to add additional copper ports to a fiber
network switch. Gigabit Ethernet SFPs are also available in hardened
versions with transmission distances up to 70km.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Media Description Distance
Copper (RJ45)
S30-RJ TP SFP - 1000Mbps RJ45 100m
2 Fiber (Multi-mode)
S30-2MLC MM SFP - 100Mbps 2MM Fibers LC 220/550m
S30-2MLC-2 MM SFP - 100Mbps 2MM Fibers LC 2km
2 Fiber (Single mode)
S30-2SLC-10 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 2SM Fiber LC 10km
S30-2SLC-30 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 2SM Fiber LC 30km
S30-2SLC-70 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 2SM Fiber LC 70km
1 Fiber (Single mode)
S30-1SLC/A-10 SM SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/A 10km
S30-1SLC/B-10 SM SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/B 10km
S30-1SLC/A-20 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/A 20km
S30-1SLC/B-20 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/B 20km
S30-1SLC/A-60 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/A 60km
S30-1SLC/B-60 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 1SM Fiber LC/B 60km
Hardened (Wide-temp)
S35-2MLC MM SFP - 1000Mbps 2MM Fiber LC 220/550m
S35-2SLC-10 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 2SM Fiber LC 10km
S35-2SLC-30 SM SFP - 1000Mbps 2SM Fiber LC 30km